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05 | 0700701503 | LABEL 1 1 32
06 | 7121002104 | SEAL HOUSING 1 - 33
07 | 0700300310 | 'O' RING 1 1 34
08 |71210:02121 | HEAD PISTON 1 - 35
09 | 0700300273 | LIP SEAL 1 1 36
10 | 07001-00405 | SCREW 1 1 37
11 | 07003-00194 | BONDED SEAL 1 2 38
12 | 07003-00276 | LIP SEAL 1 1 39
13 | 0700300275 | LIP SEAL 1 1 40
14 | 7121002022 | SUSPENSION RING 1 - 41
15 | 71403-02110 | BOTTLE ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY 1 1 42
16 | 07003-00278 | 'O' RING 1 1 43
17 | 7121002029 | SEAL 1 - 44
18 | 07003-00311 | 'O RING 1 1 45
20 [ 0764000239 | STEM COLLECTOR OUTER 1 46
21 | 7121002051 | STEM COLLECTOR BODY 1 - 47
22 | 7121002035 | SILENCER 1 1 48
23 | 7121002034 | SILENCER CAP 1 49
24 | 0734000335 | STEM COLLECTOR END CAP 1 - 50
25 | 0764000244 | SILENCER 1 1 51
26 | 7121002028 | RETAINING NUT 1 52
27 | 7140302120 | END CAP ASSEMBLY 53
54
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0749003002
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71400-02002
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07005-00088
7121002008
7121002024
07003-00204
7121002102
0700300189
7121002013
7140002030
07005-01952
7140002031
07005-01951
0790000713
07003-00342
0700300333
7140302104

e
Y
&
.«
=

LIP SEAL

SPRING

SEAL RETAINER

'0' RING

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
‘0" RING

THIN NUT

BONDED SEAL
GATOR

HOSE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE BASE
'O'RING

TRIGGER VALVE
TRIGGER

TRIGGER PIN

‘0’ RING

VACUUM SLEEVE

‘0" RING

ROTARY VALVE
LABEL

6 MM CONNECTOR
LABEL

4 MM CONNECTOR
TOOL INSTRUCTION MANUAL
‘0" RING

LIP SEAL

SPRING CENTRALISING BUSH

e R B e e e e e e e e e e e e R e

—

— e b
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56
57
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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" &
0700300037
0724000211
07001-00418
0724000210
7142002008
0724000206
0700300182
0700300183
0724000207
0724000213
0700200017
0724000216
0724000215
0700100417
07004-00069
0700300042
0724000220
07001-00396
0700300337
7142002007
0700300153
0700300336
7142002006
0700500759
07005-00406
0700300142
0724002300

N=Y YR}
.0 ]

SEAL
FILLER SCREW
SCREW
COVER PLATE
INTENSIFIER PISTON ROD
INTENSIFIER AIR PISTON
‘0" RING
'0" RING
END COVER
FOAM SILENCER
NUT
RETAINING PLATE
SPACER
SCREW
INTERNAL RETAINING RING
‘0" RING
PROTECTION PLATE
SCREW
LIP SEAL
SEAL PLUG
'0'RING
LIP SEAL
SEAL HOUSING
QUICK RELEASE CONNECTCR (FEMALE)
DOUBLE MALE CONNECTOR
SEAL
BODY ASSEMBLY

No. w &

82 | 07240-00400
83 | 0724000209
84 | 0700500456
85 | 07001-00176
86 | 07003-00065
87 | 07005-00041
88 | 0700700292
89 |07005-01524
S0 | 0700501084
91 |0700501976
92 | 07001-00248
94 | 0700501431
95 | 07005-00855
96 | 0700501977
97 | 07005-00591
98 | 07001-00554
99 | 0700200073
100 | 0724000214
101 | 7142002010
102 | 0724000217
103 | 07245-00103
104 | 0700501085
105 | 07002-00123
106 | 71420-02005
107 | 07003-00181
108 | 07007-01503
109 | 07007-01504

— po i = e po R T e ] s e e e g e e e ) e e e e e e

& £
NON-RETURN VALVE
GASKET
MALE HOSE CONNECTOR
SCREW
ALUMINIUM SEALING WASHER
DOUBLE MALE CONNECTOR
THREADED REDCAP
VALVE
4 MM @ BLACK PLASTIC TUBE
TIMER VALVE
M4 SCREW
BULKHEAD CONNECTOR
BULKHEAD UNION
PUSHIN CONNECTOR
3 MM (INTERNAL &) BLACK PLASTIC TUBE
SCREW
WASHER
SILENCER COVER
SELF ADHESIVE LABEL
LABEL
VACUUM CONNECTOR
6 MM @ BLUE PLASTIC TUBE
M4 NUT
PISTON STOP
‘0" RING
BOOK SYMBOL LABEL
CE LABEL

as required
4

I S B

150 MM

— = = = o
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We, Textron Fastening Systems Limited, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, ALY 1EZ
declare under our sole responsibility that the product:

Model G2-s

)7L NO.

to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standards:

EN292 part 1 and part 2

ISO 8662 part 1 EN 60742/0625
SO 3744 EN 50081-1
ISO PREN792 part 14 EN 55014

following the provisions of the Machine Directive 89/392/EC
(as amended by Directive 91 /368/EC, 93/44/EC) and 93/68,/EC

A R Dear - Design & Development Manager

Welwyn Garden City - date of issue

This box contains a power tool which is in

c € conformity with Machines Directive
89/392/EC. The 'Declaration of Conformity’
is contained within.
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